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SOUTHLAND SPORTS CAR CLUS
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EVENTS
MOTORSPORT NZ
CHAMPIONSHIP

Motorspore ) Ty
CHAMPIONSH

Speedworks Motorsport NZ Championship

Castrol Toyota Racing Series

Practise 5

Practice started at 15:20:04

Teretonga Park 2.620 km

19/01/2018 15:20

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
6 55.000 +0.995 15:26:19.870 1 57.758 +3.526 15:30:48.348
(35) Robert Shwartzman 7 54.799 +0.79%4 15:27:14.669 12 55.481 +1.249 15:31:43.829
1 13:59.712 13:05.951 15:34:21.696 8 54.517 +0.512 15:28:09.186 13 3:17.876 +2:23.644 15:35:01.705
2 59.611 +5.850 15:35:21.307 9 54.702 +0.697 15:29:03.888 14 59.722 +5.490 15:36:01.427
3 54.784 +1.023 15:36:16.091 10 54.548 +0.543 15:29:58.436 15 58.906 +4.674 15:37:00.333
4 54.399 +0.638 15:37:10.490 1 11:40.603 10:46.598 15:41:39.039 16 57.256 +3.024 15:37:57.589
5 54 522 +0.761 15:38:05.012 12 1:08.564 +14.559 15:42:47.603 17 54.545 +0.313 15:38:52.134
6 54.243 +0.482 15:38:59.255 13 1:02204 +8.199 15:43:49.807 18 54.856 +0.624 15:39:46.990
7 53.945 +0.184 15:39:53.200 14 55.919 +1.914 15:44:45.726 19 54577 +0.345 15:40:41.567
8 53.761 15:40:46.961 15 54.395 +0.390 15:45:40.121 20 56.197 +1.965 15:41:37.764
9 56.488 +2.727 15:41:43.449 16 54.005 15:46:34.126 21 54.661 +0.429 15:42:32.425
10 55.177 +1.416 15:42:38.626 22 1:00.894 +6.662 15:43:33.319
1 54.562 +0.801 15:43:33.188 (7) Richard Verschoor 23 55.699 +1.467 15:44:29.018
12 59.270 +5.509 15:44:32.458 1 1:03.585 +9.483 15:21:29.687 24 54 540 +0.308 15:45:23.558
13 54.009 +0.248 15:45:26.467 2 55.694 +1.502 15:22:25.381 25 54.232 15:46:17.790
3 55.006 +0.904 15:23:20.387
(17) Clement Novalak 4 54.659 +0.557 15:24:15.046 (86) Brendon Leitch
1 1.01.049 +7.271 15:21:41.929 5 57.886 +3.784 15:25:12.932 1 5:46.532 +4:52.241 15:26:35.820
2 55276 +1.498 15:22:37.205 6 54.478 +0.376 15:26:07.410 2 57.989 +3.698 15:27:33.809
3 54.290 +0.512 15:23:31.495 7 54.504 +0.402 15:27:01.914 3 54.813 +0.522 15:28:28.622
4 54.233 +0.455 15:24:25.728 8 54.582 +0.480 15:27:56.496 4 54.681 +0.390 15:29:23.303
5 54.570 40792 15:25:20.298 9 6:14.865 +5:20.763 15:34:11.361 5 54.640 +0.349 15:30:17.943
6 1:08673 +14.895 15:26:28.971 10 57.313 +3.21 15:35:08674 6 54547 +0.256 15:31:12.490
7 53.989 +0.211 15:27:22.960 " 54.434 +0.332 15:36:03.108 7 54.291 15:32:06.781
8 54.746 +0.968 15:28:17.706 12 54.445 +0.343 15:36:57.553 8 54.528 +0.237 15:33:01.309
9 5:34.257 +4:40.479 15:33:51.963 13 55.859 +1.757 15:37:53412 9 54.519 +0.228 15:33:55.828
10 1:00.848 +7.070 15:34:52.811 14 54.574 +0.472 15:38:47.986 10 54.666 +0.375 15:34:50.494
11 54.424 +0.646 15:35:47.235 15 54.683 +0.581 15:39:42669 1 55.334 +1.043 15:35:45.828
12 1:05.480 +11.702 15:36:52.715 16 54.217 +0.115 15:40:36.886 12 6:32.659 +5:38.368 15:42:18.487
13 54.081 +0.303 15:37:46.796 17 3:09.208 +2:15.106 15:43:46.094 13 59.410 +5.119 15:43:17.897
14 54.004 +0.226 15:38:40.800 18 1:02161 +8.059 15:44:48.255 14 54.931 +0.640 15:44:12.828
15 53.804 +0.116 15:39:34.694 19 54.102 15:45:42.357 15 54.465 +0.174 15:45:07.293
16 53.805 +0.027 15:40:28.499 16 54.421 +0.130 01.714
17 53.784 +0.006 15:41:22.283 (9) Marcus Armstrong
18 53.778 15:42:16.061 1 1:02893 +8.777 15:21:34.566 (5) Ryan Yardley
2 57.714 +3.598 15:22:32.280 1 1:09.792 +15.465 15:21:22.112
(68) Juan Manuel Correa 3 54.896 +0.780 15:23:27.176 2 2:03.084 +1:08.757 15:23:25.196
1 1:00527 +6.556 15:21:20676 4 58.488 +4.372 15:24:25664 3 58.555 +4.228 15:24:23.751
2 57.084 +3.113 15:22:17.760 5 57.853 +3.437 15:25:23217 4 55.342 +1.015 15:25:19.093
3 55.090 +1.119 15:23:12.850 6 54.502 +0.386 15:26:17.719 5 55.194 +0.867 15:26:14.287
4 55.186 +1.215 15:24:08.036 7 54.455 +0.339 15:27:12.174 6 54.688 +0.361 15:27:08.975
5 55.219 +1.248 15:25:03.255 8 54.149 +0.033 15:28:06.323 7 54.398 +0.071 15:28:03.373
6 54.713 +0.742 15:25:57.968 9 59.629 +5.513 15:29:05.952 8 55.268 +0.941 15:28:58.641
7 54.962 +0.991 15:26:52.930 10 59.905 +5.789 15:30:05.857 9 54.802 +0.475 15:29:53443
8 3:11.095 +2:17.124 15:30:04.025 1" 54.629 +0.513 15:31:00486 10 4:13.888 +3:19.561 15:34:07.331
9 57.576 +3.605 15:31:01.601 12 54.393 +0.277 15:31:54.879 1 1:02.260 +7.933 15:35:09.591
10 54.798 +0.827 15:31:56.399 13 8:10422 +7:16.306 15:40:05.301 12 55.061 +0.734 15:36:04.652
1 54.496 +0.525 15:32:50.895 14 58.015 +3.899 15:41:03.316 13 55.088 +0.761 15:36:59.740
12 54.579 +0.608 15:33:45474 15 55.255 +1.139 15:41:58.571 14 54.584 +0.257 15:37:54.324
13 54.343 +0.372 15:34:39.817 16 54.680 +0.564 15:42:53.251 15 55.102 +0.775 15:38:49.426
14 1:04.765 +10.794 15:35:44.582 17 54.935 +0.819 15:43:48.186 16 55.107 +0.780 15:39:44.533
15 353172 +2:59.201 15:39:37.754 18 54.464 +0.348 15:44:42.650 17 54.327 15:40:38.860
16 56.618 +2.647 15:40:34.372 19 54.116 15:45:36.766 18 54.949 +0.622 15:41:33.809
17 59.059 +5.088 15:41:33.431 20 55.648 +1.532 15:46:32414 19 1:01.536 +7.209 15:42:35.345
18 54.122 +0.151 15:42:27.553 20 55.508 +1.181 15:43:30.853
19 54.260 +0.289 15:43:21.813 (4) Reid Harker 21 54.581 +0.254 15:44:25434
20 53.971 15:44:15784 1 1:00.559 +6.327 15:21:33497 22 54.433 +0.106 15:45:19.867
21 53.988 +0.017 15:45:09.772 2 56.071 +1.839 15:22:29.568 23 54.841 +0.514 15:46:14.708
22 1:06.770 +12799 15:46:16.542 3 55.941 +1.709 15:23:25.509
4 55.281 +1.049 15:24:20.790 (44) Calvin Ming
(28) Cameron Das 5 55.199 +0.967 15:25:15.989 1 1:03.304 +8.908 15:21:46.158
7 59946 5941 T5 2144255 6 55.005 +0.773 15:26:10.994 2 55.971 +1.575 15:22:42.129
2 55.614 +1.609 15:22:39.869 7 55.031 +0.799 156:27:06.025 3 55.451 +1.055 15:23:37.580
3 55.430 +1.425 15:23:35.299 8 54.877 +0.645 15:28:00.902 4 55.258 +0.862 15:24:32.838
4 55.023 +1.018 15:24:30.322 9 54.787 +0.555 15:28:55.689 5 54.717 +0.321 15:25:27.555
5 54.548 +0.543 15:25:24.870 10 54.901 +0.669 15:29:50.590 6 55.789 +1.393 15:26:23.344
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits
Race Director
www. mylaps.com
Licensed to: Teretonga Park

Printed: 19/01/2018 4:05:52 p.m.
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Speedworks Motorsport NZ Championship

Castrol Toyota Racing Series

Practise 5

Practice started at 15:20:04

Teretonga Park 2.620 km

19/01/2018 15:20

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
7 54.643 +0.247 15:27:17.987 (11) Taylor Cockerton
8 54.473 +0.077 15:08:12.460 1 3.07.668 +2:12.857 15:33:47.269
9 54.517 +0.121 15:29:06.977 2 58.836 +4.025 15:34:46.105
10 54.698 +0.302 15:30:01.675 3 57.039 +2.228 15:35:43.144
1 54.475 +0.079 15:30:56.150 4 56.233 +1422 15:36:39.377
12 3:50.701 +2:56.305 15:34:46.851 5 55.259 +0.448 15:37:34.636
13 1:01910 +7514 15:35:48.761 6 55.826 +1.015 15:38:30.462
14 55.179 +0.783 15:36:43.940 7 55474 +0.663 15:39:25.936
15 54.859 +0.463 15:37:38.799 8 55.446 +0.635 15:40:21.382
16 55.001 +0.605 15:38:33.800 9 56.831 +2.020 15:41:18.213
17 54.306 15:39:28.196 10 54.811 15:42:13024
18 54.448 +0.052 15:40:22.644 " 55.299 +0.488 15:43:08.323
19 54.842 +0.446 15:41:17.486 12 55.275 +0.464 15:44:03598
20 54.722 +0.326 15:42:12.208 13 55.225 +0.414 15:44:58.823
21 2:50.365 +1:55.969 15:45:02.573 14 55.126 +0315 15:45:53.949
22 1:00684 +6.288 15:46:03.257
(15) James Pull
1 1:02.248 7771 15:21:20.134
2 55.643 +1.166 15:22:15.777
3 54.920 +0.443 15:23:10.697
4 55.188 +0.711 15:24:05.885
5 55.396 +0.919 15:25:01.281
6 54.608 +0.131 15:25:55.889
7 54.604 +0.127 15:26:50.493
8 54.663 +0.186 15:27:45.156
9 54.477 15:28:39.633
10 54.910 +0.433 15:20:34.543
1 54.968 +0.491 15:30:29.511
12 54.828 +0.351 15:31:24.339
13 54.837 +0.360 15:32:19.176
14 3:52.085 +2:57.608 15:36:11.261
15 1:02.930 +8.453 15:37:14.191
16 54.867 +0.390 15:38:09.058
17 54.672 +0.195 15:39:03.730
18 55.473 +0.996 15:39:59.203
19 54.509 +0.032 15:40:53.712
20 54.794 +0.317 15:41:48.506
21 55.106 +0.629 15:42:43612
22 54.990 +0.513 15:43:38.602
23 1:02.243 +7.766 15:44:40.845
24 54.504 +0.027 15:45:35.349
25 54.520 +0.043 15:46:29.869
(52) Charles Milesi
T 1:02410 +7.840 15:21.16.527
2 56.128 +1.558 15:22:12,655
3 55.180 +0.610 15:23:07.835
4 55.287 +0.717 15:24:03.122
5 1:01477 +6.907 15:25:04.599
6 55.718 +1.148 15:26:00.317
7 55.247 +0.677 15:26:55.564
8 55.288 +0.718 15:27:50.852
9 55.235 +0.665 15:28:46.087
10 55.024 +0.454 15:29:41.111
1 54.820 +0.250 15:30:35.931
12 8:10.992 +7:16.422 15:38:46.923
13 1:07.939 +13.369 15:39:54.862
14 1:00.406 +5.836 15:40:55.268
15 55.211 +0.641 15:41:50.479
16 55.075 +0.505 15:42:45554
17 55.991 +1.421 15:43:41.545
18 54.925 +0.355 15:44:36.470
19 54,570 15:45:31.040
20 54.775 +0.205 15:46:25815
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director

Printed: 19/01/2018 4:05:52 p.m.
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